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Starters 
Garlic Bread   
Bruschetta   
Bruschetta
(with Bocconcini, tomato, Basil and vinaigrette drizzle)    

 
$6.00
$7.50
 $8.00

Shared Eating
Deli Platter for 2   
(with a selection of hard and soft cheeses, antipasto meats,
seasonal fruit, hummus dip, Beetroot feta dip served with Ciabatta bread.)

Deli Platter for 4  
(with a selection of hard and soft cheeses, antipasto meats,
seasonal fruit, hummus dip, Beetroot feta dip served with Ciabatta bread.)

Nachos    
Bowl of chips
Salt n pepper squid  
(with dipping sauce)

$35.00

$60.00

 
$12.00
$5.00
 $12.00



Deli Plater



Tapas
Chicken and chorizo Paella 
 
Chicken and garlic balls
 (served on a bed of rocket with a drizzle of lime aioli)

Mushroom Arancini  
(served on a bed of rocket with a balsamic glaze)

Meatballs        
(served with a mint and tomato sauce, warm baguette slices and topped with grated pecorino cheese)

Patatas trio      
(crispy paprika seasoned potatoes served with three dipping sauces. Aioli, Bravas, Green)

Spanish Tortilla (V)     

Jamon and tomato salad (gf)   
(with  lentils) 

 
$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$11.00

$10.00

$13.00



Chicken and chorizo paella Spanish tortilla  Patatas trio  



Tapas
Haloumi and tomato salad (gf)(v)   
(served with lentils)

Pan fried seasonal greens and garlic (gf) (v) 
(with Dijon aioli and balsamic glaze)

Garlic mushrooms
(Served on toasted bread drizzled with lime aioli)

Chicken winglets     
(drizzles with lime aioli)

Bacon and chilli stuffed mushrooms (2) 

Tuscan stuffed mushrooms (2)    

Sweets
See our sweets cabinet

 
$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.00



Alcoholic Beverages

  
Carlton dry
(bucket of 5 beers)

Great Northern
(bucket of 5 beers)

Crown Larger
(bucket of 5 beers)

Corona 
(bucket of 5 beers )

Guinness extra stout 
(bucket of 5 beers)

Fifty lashes 
(bucket of 5 beers)

James Boag Premium light  
(bucket of 5 beers ) 

$6.00
$25.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

Beer Wine

Red wine
Bottle

White wine
Bottle

Chardonnay
Bottle

Sparkling
Bottle

West coast cooler
(Bucket of 5) 

 
$6.50
$28.00

$6.50

$6.50

$7.00

$6.00

$28.00

$28.00

$30.00

$25.00

Mixed Night Cap

Espresso Martini   
(a cold coffee cocktail
made with vodka, espresso
coffee, liqueur)
 
Irish coffee    
(A hot coffee Irish whiskey
topped with fresh thick cream)

Butterscotch snaps

Port

 
$14.00

$12.00

$5.00

$5.00



Coke     

Coke Zero    

Lemonade    

Juice     

Kombucca    

Cappuccino Medium 
Large

Espresso long or short black

Chai medium 
Large

Tea pot     

Drinks

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$4.20

$5.00

$4.40
$5.50

$3.50

$4.40
$5.50

$4.40
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